
 

1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

INVITES TENDERS AS UNDER:-  
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

Corr igendum- 1 
 

Last  date of  Submission and Opening of  Technic al bids extended 
upto 04.01.2025 
 
Al l  other terms and condit ions remains the same  

 

NIT  No .   THI/2024-25/ RBO 4/ TVM/37 

TYPE OF  TENDER ITEM  RATE CONTR ACT  

BIDDING SYSTEM  
TWO BID  SYSTEM   
TECHNIC AL BID  (OFFL INE TO RBO)  
PRICE B ID  (ONLINE MODE ONLY)  

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLO ADING TENDER  
DOCUMENT S 

ht tps :sb i .co . in  under  l ink  “SBI  in  the  
New sProcurement  New s”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF  B IDS  https:/ /etender.sbi  

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION  

TECHNIC AL BID  COVER-1  (TECHNIC AL BID)  IN  PHYSICAL  
FORM a t  the  OFF ICE OF  REGION AL 
MAN AGE R,  REGION AL BUSINESS OFF ICE  
4 ,  THIRUVAN ANTH APU RAM  

EMD (DD)  

PRICE B ID  

ON L INE  SUBMISSION THROUGH SERVICE  

PROVIDER M/s.  E-procurement 
Technologies Limited  

T Y P E  O F  W O R K :  
ELECTRIC AL WORKS RELAT ED TO CHULLIM ANOOR 
BR ANCH  

L O C AT I O N :  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

ESTIMATED VALUE OF  WORK  Rs.10 .44 Lacs  Plus  GST  as appl icable  

AVAIL ABIL ITY IN  WEBSITE  From 23.12.24 to 30.12.2024  

LAST D ATE FOR SU BMISSION  03.00 PM  ( IST )  ON 30.12.2024  
D ATE FOR SUBMISSION OF  
EMD,  RECEIPT  &  TECHNIC AL 
BID  IN  COVER - I  & PRICE B ID  IN 
COBVER - I I   

03.00 PM  ( IST )  ON 30.12.2024  

OPENING OF  TECHNIC AL BIDS  03:30 PM  ( IST )  ON 30.12.2024  

OPENING OF  PRICE B I DS  
Onl ine Submission and b id  opening w i l l  be  

in t imated to  qual i f ied  tenderers  

COMMENCEMENT OF  WORK  
WITHIN 3  D AYS FROM  THE DATE OF ALLOTM ENT 

OR AS SPECIFIED IN  NIT  
COMPLETION OF  WORK  30 (THIRTY)  DAYS FROM  THE D ATE OF 

https://etender.sbi/


 

2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

COMM ENCEM ENT 

ERNEST MONEY DEPOSIT  

Rs.10400.00 (Rupees Ten Thousand Four 
Hundred only)  in  the form of  DD in favour  of  

‘Regional  Manager,  State Bank of  India ,  RBO 4,  
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM payable at  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  
MINIMUM VALUE OF  WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT  

₹.700,000.00 

AO/RBO CO NCERNED  RBO 4 ,  THIRUVAN AN THAPUR AM  
  

For any clarification and drawings  
please contact 

 Chief Manager (Electrical Engg.) -        9497714782 
 

Deputy Manager (HR),RBO4 - 9400063773 

 
 

 
 

REGIONAL MANAGER,  
REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE 4,  

5 th FLOOR, KSHB BUILDING 
SANTHI NAGAR 

TRIVANDRUM, KERALA-695001 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


